	
Name
	FACULTY PROFILE
Bandgar Tejal Shivaji

	Designation
	Assistant Professor

	Department
	Electrical Engineering

	Mobile No.
	+918788312214

	e-mail
	tsb_ele@adcet.in



	Educational Qualifications:
Degree
	
Year of Passing
	
University
	
Grade

	B.E. (Electrical)
	2013
	 Shivaji University, Kolhapur
	First Class   with
Distinction

	M.Tech(Electrical Power System)
	2016
	Shivaji University, Kolhapur
	First Class

	PhD
	Pursuing
	Shivaji University, Kolhapur
	



	  Area of Specialization:	

	 Electrical Power System 


 Professional Experience:	

	Teaching
	Industrial
	R & D
	Total

	5
	00
	00
	05


  No. of Patents	
Nil
  Books Published	
Nil
 Research Publications:	

	InternationalJournals
	InternationalConferences
	NationalJournals
	NationalConferences
	Total

	00
	03
	00
	01
	04


 STTP / Workshops / Seminars Attended:	

	STTP/FDP
	NPTEL
	Workshops
	Seminars

	06
	00
	03
	01


 Students Guided:	

	UG
	PG
	Ph.D.

	16
	02
	00


 Collaboration with Industry:	
                               Nil
 Professional Memberships:	
                              Nil
 Special Achievements:	
                              Nil    
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